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AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     1 DE SENA                   GENNARO           01/06/1974 NA  80,6   8

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     2 CASALINO                  GIUSEPPINA        27/09/1972 NA  77   18

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     3 VESPA                     ELENA             20/05/1969 NA  71,3   46

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     4 DI BELLUCCI               VIRGINIA          24/05/1954 NA  70,42   52

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     5 PISCOPO                   ERNESTO           19/11/1961 NA  69,5   59

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     6 FERRELLI                  ANNA              27/03/1965 NA  65,13   87

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     7 PERONE                    PATRIZIA          10/05/1963 NA  63,5   0

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     8 LONGO                     RAFFAELLA         17/08/1972 NA X 58,4   128

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     9 ZAZZARO                   MARIA GRAZIA      11/04/1967 NA  57   137

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     10 GIANCOLA                  MARIAROSARIA      28/09/1962 NA  56,4   144

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     11 AVETA                     MAURIZIO          30/07/1965 NA  55,87   146

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     12 PETRUCCI                  VINCENZO          06/07/1964 NA  50,93   180

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     13 GUERRA                    PAOLO             30/04/1967 NA  48,43   200

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     14 CASSESE                   CLAUDIA           07/06/1968 NA  42,16   247

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     15 CHOUBANI                  RIADH             26/10/1989 EE  38,5   266

AA  ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO     16 SCAMARDELLA               FEDERICO          05/02/1967 NA  22,6   335

AR01 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 VERDE                     VITO              31/01/1971 NA  43,15   43

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 CARROZZA                  PASQUALE          05/06/1968 NA  86,27 D 6

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 COMPAGNONE                RAFFAELE          03/07/1977 GO  83   7

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 MONACO                    VINCENZO          27/08/1956 NA  75,8   0

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 NAPOLITANO                NICOLA            09/02/1975 NA  75,22   10

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 OLIVA                     LUISA             27/11/1957 CE  67   15

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 PENNACCHIO                ANIELLO           28/11/1968 NA  65,8   17

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 LENTA                     LUIGI             23/05/1955 NA  63,05 D 19

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 BORRIELLO                 SALVATORE         04/04/1963 NA  62,73   21

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 BRASIELLO                 MARIO             27/07/1964 NA  44,75   38

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ESPOSITO                  VINCENZO          06/04/1960 NA  41,1   47

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 CASSESE                   GIANLUCA          28/07/1979 NA  39,2   53

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 ANDREOZZI                 LUIGI             25/06/1971 CE  33,73   68

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 DEL GIUDICE               SIMONA            11/09/1973 NA  30   76

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 VOLTA                     VINCENZO          10/12/1972 NA  27,35   83

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 FIORDIROSA                ANTONIO           20/02/1981 NA  23,6   95

AR02 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 D'ANGELO                  ANTONIO           16/02/1956 NA  18,5   100

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            1 CARROZZA                  PASQUALE          05/06/1968 NA  86,27 D 6

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            2 COMPAGNONE                RAFFAELE          03/07/1977 GO  83   7

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            3 MONACO                    VINCENZO          27/08/1956 NA  75,8   0

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 NAPOLITANO                NICOLA            09/02/1975 NA  75,22   10

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 OLIVA                     LUISA             27/11/1957 CE  67   15

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            6 PENNACCHIO                ANIELLO           28/11/1968 NA  65,8   17

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            7 LENTA                     LUIGI             23/05/1955 NA  63,05 D 19

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 BORRIELLO                 SALVATORE         04/04/1963 NA  62,73   21

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            9 BRASIELLO                 MARIO             27/07/1964 NA  44,75   38

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            10 VERDE                     VITO              31/01/1971 NA  43,15   43

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            11 ESPOSITO                  VINCENZO          06/04/1960 NA  41,1   47

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            12 CASSESE                   GIANLUCA          28/07/1979 NA  39,2   53

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 ANDREOZZI                 LUIGI             25/06/1971 CE  33,73   68

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            15 DEL GIUDICE               SIMONA            11/09/1973 NA  30   76

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            16 VOLTA                     VINCENZO          10/12/1972 NA  27,35   83

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            17 FIORDIROSA                ANTONIO           20/02/1981 NA  23,6   95

AR08 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            18 D'ANGELO                  ANTONIO           16/02/1956 NA  18,5   100

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            4 NAPOLITANO                NICOLA            09/02/1975 NA  75,22   10

AR10 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            14 ANDREOZZI                 LUIGI             25/06/1971 CE  33,73   68

AR12 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 MANNARINO                 JOE               22/10/1972 EE  36,1   58

AR15 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            13 MANNARINO                 JOE               22/10/1972 EE  36,1   58

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            5 OLIVA                     LUISA             27/11/1957 CE  67   15

AR21 ASSISTENTE TECNICO            8 BORRIELLO                 SALVATORE         04/04/1963 NA  62,73   21

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      1 MOCCIA                    PATRIZIA          16/09/1964 SA  32   94

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      2 GRANATA                   ANGELA            03/04/1964 NA  30,5   151

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      3 COLANDREA                 ANTONIO           12/04/1967 NA  30,1   161
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CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      4 MONACO                    VINCENZO          27/08/1956 NA  29,4   0

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      5 AVETA                     MAURIZIO          30/07/1965 NA  28,5   219

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      6 CAMERLINGO                GIULIO            25/02/1962 NA  28,05   234

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      7 D'ACUNTO                  ROSA              16/08/1975 NA  27,9   253

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      8 MAGLIONE                  RAFFAELE          28/04/1961 NA  27,85   255

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      9 IANDOLO                   RAFFAELE          13/08/1958 NA  27,65   258

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      10 CELENTANO                 MICHELE           13/01/1959 NA  27,55   263

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      11 SCHIAVONE                 GIANNI            22/01/1970 CE  27,55   264

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      12 MARCIANO                  ULDERICO          11/06/1959 NA  27,16   288

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      13 ABBATE                    FELICE            09/01/1962 NA  27   308

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      14 DE VITA                   ANGELA            08/09/1961 NA  27   310

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      15 NICEFORO                  ANTONIO           22/08/1977 NA  26,65   323

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      16 CARANDENTE                MICHELE           21/06/1956 NA  26,6   329

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      17 CACCIAPUOTI               ANTONIO           10/06/1964 NA  26,5   341

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      18 CASALINO                  GIUSEPPINA        27/09/1972 NA  26,5   345

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      19 CIASULLO                  CIRO              02/06/1959 NA  26,3   354

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      20 POLVERINO                 ANTONIETTA        04/10/1962 NA  25,5   403

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      21 CARROZZA                  PASQUALE          05/06/1968 NA  25,45   408

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      22 PISANI                    SALVATORE         25/02/1969 NA  25,2   417

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      23 DEL PRETE                 ANTONIO           04/01/1956 NA  25,08   422

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      24 IANNUZZI                  PIETRO            01/01/1956 NA  25   433

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      25 D'ALTRUI                  ALDA              06/10/1962 NA  24,7   455

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      26 ZABATTA                   CONCETTA          16/10/1979 NA  24,55   461

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      27 PINI                      UMBERTO           05/08/1963 NA  24,5   464

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      28 CONDELLI                  VALERIA           28/04/1958 CS  24,5   466

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      29 D'ONOFRIO                 CHIARA            20/12/1971 NA  24,5   468

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      30 LIGUORI                   BIANCA            16/05/1962 NA  24,45   483

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      31 MIGLIOZZI                 GAETANO           11/04/1964 NA  24,15   497

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      32 COMPAGNONE                RAFFAELE          03/07/1977 GO  24,09   504

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      33 FOCONE                    MARIA             25/03/1965 PE  24   508

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      34 SABATINO                  VINCENZO          20/08/1959 NA  23,9   533

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      35 CATULLO                   SILVANA           14/10/1968 NA  23,85   534

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      36 SARNACCHIARO              BRUNO             14/08/1956 NA  23,6   554

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      37 BATTIMELLI                FERDINANDO        27/05/1964 SA  23,38   588

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      38 ANNUNZIATA                PASQUALE          01/05/1978 NA  23,35   590

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      39 FERRARO                   MICHELE           15/05/1956 AV  23,03   606

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      40 MAZZELLA                  SARAH             25/10/1984 NA  23   611

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      41 VESPA                     ELENA             20/05/1969 NA  22,85   633

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      42 MAISTO                    GIOVANNA          05/09/1970 NA  22,8   634

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      43 CARCATERRA                FRANCESCA         04/09/1967 NA  22,7   638

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      44 MAGLIONE                  FRANCESCO         04/06/1964 NA  22,65   641

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      45 ESPOSITO                  GENNARO           18/04/1957 NA  22,5   669

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      46 SORRENTINO                LUIGI             21/12/1973 NA  21,8   736

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      47 IPPOLITO                  SALVATORE         31/08/1963 NA  21,5   772

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      48 CHERCHI                   CHRISTIANA KETURA 02/04/1980 NA  21,45   786

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      49 TERLIZZO                  MARIA ROSARIA     12/12/1962 NA  21   793

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      50 DEL LUONGO                GENNARO           07/02/1958 NA  21   816

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      51 BARILE                    ROSARIO           24/03/1957 NA  20,95   820

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      52 ESPOSITO                  CIRO              23/09/1982 NA  20,6   830

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      53 MOSCA                     GIOVANNA          19/01/1960 NA  20,5   869

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      54 BASILE                    ANGELA            03/02/1973 NA  20,45   871

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      55 FELACE                    RAFFAELE          30/01/1969 NA  20,1   882

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      56 SCHIANO DI COLA           ANNA              26/07/1970 NA  20   901

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      57 SCOTTO DI LUZIO           GIOVANNI          21/11/1967 NA  19,65   923

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      58 COSTAGLIOLA               VINCENZO          26/10/1964 NA  19,5   942

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      59 DE MICHELE                GESUALDA          16/03/1970 CE  19,28   957

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      60 PERONE                    PATRIZIA          10/05/1963 NA  19,25   959

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      61 PRISCO                    SALVATORE         13/10/1968 NA  19,2   961

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      62 LUBRANO                   ANGELA  MARIA     13/05/1959 NA  19   967

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      63 COPPOLA                   UMBERTO           13/12/1967 NA  19   972

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      64 FELACE                    MARIA ROSARIA     13/11/1969 NA  18,5   984

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      65 AVILIO                    SALVATORE         08/12/1958 NA  18,4   1004

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      66 SPARANO                   PASQUALE          23/10/1959 NA  17   1069

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      67 DELLA ROCCA               GENNARO           02/10/1960 NA  15,5   1146

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      68 DE VINCENZIS              ROSARIA           25/07/1960 NA  15   1162



CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      69 TAGLIAFERRI               ESTERINA          12/03/1959 NA  14,5   1181

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      70 TRAETTINO                 MICHELE           16/08/1961 NA  14   1199

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      71 SARRACINO                 MARIANNA          09/06/1970 CE  13,6   1211

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      72 CHOUBANI                  RIADH             26/10/1989 EE  11,6   1227

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      73 SCOTTO DI LUZIO           SALVATORE         11/12/1965 NA  9,2   1245

CS  COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO      74 VOLTA                     VINCENZO          10/12/1972 NA  8,98   1249


